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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo Dist.

1 14 DAMONTE COLA DAVIDE Rari Nantes Arenzano ITA M 2005 J A 20'45 -
2 31 GALLESIO TOMMASO SEBASTIANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2002 S A 20'48 +0:03
3 24 ZACCAGNO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2004 C A 20'50 +0:05
4 54 ✱BRUNI RACHELE Aurelia Nuoto asd ITA F 1990 S A 20'57 +0:12
5 23 GHISOLFO STEFANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2003 C A 21'00 +0:15
6 15 MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO Vis Sauro Nuoto ITA M 2006 J A 22'01 +1:16
7 32 TONELLI DIEGO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2002 S A 22'04 +1:19
8 5 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2007 R A 22'06 +1:21
9 103 GENTILE STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1993 M30 M 22'19 +1:34

10 145 DI IACOVO LUCA Rari Master Pesaro asd ITA M 1967 M55 M 22'28 +1:43
11 108 IMPERIALE ANDREA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1982 M40 M 22'28 +1:43
12 107 TAGLIAFIERRO MARCO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1987 M35 M 22'32 +1:47
13 174 ✱BISCOTTI ALESSANDRA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1985 M35 M 22'32 +1:47
14 119 DI SABATO SIMONE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1976 M45 M 22'51 +2:06
15 1 PROFUMO LUCA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2007 R A 23'08 +2:23
16 29 MONTI FABRIZIO Nuoto Valdinievole ITA M 1994 S A 23'09 +2:24
17 12 VACCARO TOMMASO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 R A 23'10 +2:25
18 20 LONGO JACOPO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2006 J A 23'11 +2:26
19 33 ✱CARTAGENOVA SARA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2009 R A 23'16 +2:31
20 111 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1979 M40 M 23'41 +2:56
21 17 FARNE' FILIPPO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2006 J A 23'51 +3:06
22 19 REGIS SIMONE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2005 J A 23'52 +3:07
23 38 ✱MORETTI ATHENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 R A 23'53 +3:08
24 48 ✱CUFFINI EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2007 J A 23'54 +3:09
25 41 ✱LONGOBARDI BENEDETTA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 2009 R A 23'57 +3:12
26 44 ✱HEINEN CECILIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2007 J A 23'58 +3:13
27 47 ✱CRISTODERO MARTINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2008 J A 24'17 +3:32
28 150 PERROTTI PAOLO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1961 M60 M 24'18 +3:33
29 137 ARGIOLAS STEFANO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1967 M55 M 24'19 +3:34
30 126 GHIBELLINI STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1970 M50 M 24'20 +3:35
31 109 D'ANTONIO MASSIMILIANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1981 M40 M 24'25 +3:40
32 21 LUCIARDI LORENZO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2006 J A 24'26 +3:41
33 2 PASTROVICCHIO LUCA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2007 R A 24'48 +4:03
34 30 DI TULLIO NICOLO' Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1994 S A 25'13 +4:28
35 55 ✱TORTELLO CARLOTTA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2002 S A 25'14 +4:29
36 9 TONELLI ALESSIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R A 25'17 +4:32
37 128 NICORA GUIDO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1969 M50 M 25'17 +4:32
38 147 CORRIAS MARIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1967 M55 M 25'19 +4:34
39 116 URBINATI FRANCESCO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA M 1976 M45 M 25'21 +4:36
40 131 ROSSI ALBERTO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1970 M50 M 25'23 +4:38
41 43 ✱BALZANO ELVIRA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA F 2010 R A 25'35 +4:50
42 46 ✱ATZENI PAOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2007 J A 25'38 +4:53
43 120 OTTONELLO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1977 M45 M 25'42 +4:57
44 26 FARINA KEVIN Maranello Nuoto ITA M 2001 S A 25'44 +4:59
45 172 ✱NICOLINI AMBRA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA F 1992 M30 M 25'45 +5:00
46 37 ✱GROSSO ELISA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 R A 25'46 +5:01
47 52 ✱MUSANTE EMMA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2006 C A 25'46 +5:01
48 180 ✱MAGGI SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1978 M45 M 25'46 +5:01
49 3 SGARBOSSA IVO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2008 R A 25'47 +5:02
50 10 SECHI FRANCESCO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R A 25'47 +5:02
51 28 MONTORSI FEDERICO Maranello Nuoto ITA M 2001 S A 25'48 +5:03
52 40 ✱PERRONE BIANCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R A 25'48 +5:03
53 4 MUSSO RICCARDO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2009 R A 25'49 +5:04
54 11 TORRE LORENZO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 R A 25'52 +5:07
55 113 CAVALLINO IGOR Crocera Stadium ssd ITA M 1975 M45 M 25'53 +5:08
56 151 INTARTAGLIA ANDREA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1961 M60 M 25'54 +5:09
57 6 GIACHERO ALESSANDRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2009 R A 25'58 +5:13
58 182 ✱MALTINTI MANUELA DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA F 1969 M50 M 25'58 +5:13
59 114 LANATA PAOLO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1977 M45 M 26'01 +5:16
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60 173 ✱D'AVINO FEDERICA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1993 M30 M 26'04 +5:19
61 13 PASSERI GABRIELE HAN Maranello Nuoto ITA M 2005 J A 26'08 +5:23
62 127 LANZONE SERGIO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1970 M50 M 26'33 +5:48
63 122 BAMBACE ANDREA Antares Nuoto - Castelfra ITA M 1969 M50 M 26'40 +5:55
64 141 DAPOZZO MAURO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1968 M55 M 26'43 +5:58
65 124 FAZZINI FEDERICO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1971 M50 M 26'44 +5:59
66 175 ✱PARABOSCHI MARIA-GIULIA Idea Sport ssd ITA F 1986 M35 M 26'46 +6:01
67 104 ZANETTI ALBERTO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA M 1992 M30 M 26'48 +6:03
68 178 ✱TORRI SCILLA ABC Nuoto Pisa asd ITA F 1978 M45 M 26'58 +6:13
69 102 PIETROBON ALBERTO Montenuoto ssd ITA M 1996 M25 M 27'05 +6:20
70 171 ✱FEROLDI ALESSIA Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA F 1997 M25 M 27'06 +6:21
71 192 ✱ALESSANDRINI RAFFAELA Acqua1village ssd ITA F 1965 M55 M 27'09 +6:24
72 7 DADO VITO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 R A 27'13 +6:28
73 152 BARBINI LUCA ANTONIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1963 M60 M 27'13 +6:28
74 8 RICCIARDI MANUEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 R A 27'17 +6:32
75 133 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd ITA M 1971 M50 M 27'17 +6:32
76 51 ✱LEVI CAMILLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2008 J A 27'27 +6:42
77 16 BRIANTI STEFANO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2005 J A 27'52 +7:07
78 25 ALBERINI GUIDO Maranello Nuoto ITA M 2000 S A 27'54 +7:09
79 39 ✱GURASCHI CHIARA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2010 R A 27'56 +7:11
80 18 LOVATI MATTIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 2005 J A 28'07 +7:22
81 140 BOESGAARD VALDEMAR Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1965 M55 M 29'05 +8:20
82 198 ✱MANCINI LUCILLA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA F 1968 M55 M 29'08 +8:23
83 123 COSTA RAUL Antares Nuoto - Castelfra ITA M 1973 M50 M 29'09 +8:24
84 191 ✱ZINO SILVIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1972 M50 M 29'09 +8:24
85 181 ✱VISDOMINI VALENTINA Nuoto Piombino ITA F 1975 M45 M 29'13 +8:28
86 153 CIABATTI LUCA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1961 M60 M 29'16 +8:31
87 130 NENCIARINI LORENZO Pol. Amatori Prato ITA M 1970 M50 M 29'19 +8:34
88 34 ✱BELLOTTI AGNESE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 R A 29'21 +8:36
89 35 ✱FRUSCIONE ELENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2009 R A 29'26 +8:41
90 53 ✱PASTROVICCHIO SARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2006 C A 29'35 +8:50
91 49 ✱GIANGRASSO EMMA RITA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2007 J A 29'40 +8:55
92 184 ✱ROMBJ VALERIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1971 M50 M 29'55 +9:10
93 27 MARTINELLI MARCO Maranello Nuoto ITA M 1996 S A 30'01 +9:16
94 125 CARRATINO GIOVANNI Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1970 M50 M 30'13 +9:28
95 117 MONTESANTI GIUSEPPE Prosport Acqua ssd ITA M 1976 M45 M 30'15 +9:30
96 118 BARATELLA DENIS Quanta Club srl ssd ITA M 1975 M45 M 30'16 +9:31
97 105 INNAMORATO STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1987 M35 M 30'19 +9:34
98 189 ✱LAGRAVINESE STEFANIA Pol Giovanni Masi ITA F 1972 M50 M 30'21 +9:36
99 148 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1967 M55 M 30'26 +9:41

100 143 MONTECCHI SERGIO Nuoto Piombino ITA M 1965 M55 M 30'27 +9:42
101 165 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1953 M70 M 30'28 +9:43
102 138 CONTARDI EFREM H2O ssd - Muggio' ITA M 1964 M55 M 30'34 +9:49
103 115 FAZZINO MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1975 M45 M 30'35 +9:50
104 101 GUERZONI GABRIELE Maranello Nuoto ITA M 1997 M25 M 30'35 +9:50
105 201 ✱POLLICARDO NICOLETTA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1962 M60 M 30'39 +9:54
106 160 MUTI PIETRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1956 M65 M 31'08 +10:23
107 199 ✱PICCINETTI MARINA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA F 1965 M55 M 31'11 +10:26
108 139 ANDREOLI ANDREA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme ITA M 1965 M55 M 31'23 +10:38
109 204 ✱MARESCA LUISA Aly Sport asd ITA F 1958 M65 M 31'48 +11:03
110 168 DEIANA SALVATORE Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1943 M80 M 32'04 +11:19
111 132 CANU FEDERICO Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1971 M50 M 32'06 +11:21
112 190 ✱CABIGIOSU CLAUDIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1971 M50 M 32'07 +11:22
113 134 TANSINI STEFANO Acqua1village ssd ITA M 1964 M55 M 32'09 +11:24
114 179 ✱LUCCHINI CARLOTTA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA F 1978 M45 M 32'12 +11:27
115 196 ✱GUASTAPAGLIA LUCIA Nuoto Piombino ITA F 1964 M55 M 32'13 +11:28
116 164 MASSA CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1950 M70 M 32'18 +11:33
117 161 VALENTI ANDREA asd Fanatik Team Forli ' ITA M 1950 M70 M 32'23 +11:38
118 136 REPETTI GIAN-PAOLO Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA M 1967 M55 M 32'27 +11:42
119 110 PISSARELLO STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1983 M40 M 33'06 +12:21
120 203 ✱MAGGIALI PAOLA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1960 M60 M 33'08 +12:23
121 176 ✱FERRI MARA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA F 1980 M40 M 33'34 +12:49
122 135 MERA MAURIZIO Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA M 1967 M55 M 33'40 +12:55
123 112 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO Acqua1village ssd ITA M 1977 M45 M 33'41 +12:56
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124 121 PASTROVICCHIO MAURO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1975 M45 M 33'47 +13:02
125 154 SOZZI MARCO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1962 M60 M 34'19 +13:34
126 207 ✱GAVOGLIO GRAZIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA F 1953 M70 M 34'20 +13:35
127 146 BENVENUTI MASSIMO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1966 M55 M 34'24 +13:39
128 188 ✱PALLECCHI ILARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1972 M50 M 34'41 +13:56
129 162 DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO Nuovo Nuoto Gest ssd ITA M 1953 M70 M 35'29 +14:44
130 157 BENINI DANIELE Firenze Nuota Master ITA M 1955 M65 M 36'18 +15:33
131 177 ✱DE CHIRICO SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1982 M40 M 36'34 +15:49
132 149 SCHELOTTO MARIO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1967 M55 M 36'54 +16:09
133 45 ✱PICHETTO MARTA ALESSANDRA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 2008 J A 37'27 +16:42
134 159 DUFOUR STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1956 M65 M 37'31 +16:46
135 202 ✱SIMONETTI SILVIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA F 1960 M60 M 38'05 +17:20
136 197 ✱AGRUMI ROBERTA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA F 1968 M55 M 38'33 +17:48
137 155 LENA ANDREA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1959 M60 M 39'53 +19:08
138 193 ✱ACQUARONE ROBERTA Andrea Doria ITA F 1967 M55 M 40'34 +19:49
139 156 CIUCHI FILIPPO Andrea Doria ITA M 1958 M65 M 41'23 +20:38
140 205 ✱INGHILLERI BEATRICE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M65 M 41'55 +21:10
141 144 VALIERI MASSIMO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1966 M55 M 43'48 +23:03
142 185 ✱DI PIETRO DANIELA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1973 M50 M 44'10 +23:25
143 158 BAZZURRO ENRICO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1955 M65 M 44'15 +23:30
144 194 ✱ALIVERTI LUCIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1967 M55 M 46'45 +26:00
145 206 ✱LAMPARELLI LENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M65 M 46'55 +26:10

Partiti: 160 | Classificati: 145 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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Agonisti (A) (51)

Femminile (20)
1 54 ✱BRUNI RACHELE Aurelia Nuoto asd ITA 1990 S 20'57 -
2 33 ✱CARTAGENOVA SARA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 R 23'16 +2'19
3 38 ✱MORETTI ATHENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 R 23'53 +2'56
4 48 ✱CUFFINI EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 J 23'54 +2'57
5 41 ✱LONGOBARDI BENEDETTA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 R 23'57 +3'00
6 44 ✱HEINEN CECILIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 J 23'58 +3'01
7 47 ✱CRISTODERO MARTINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 J 24'17 +3'20
8 55 ✱TORTELLO CARLOTTA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2002 S 25'14 +4'17
9 43 ✱BALZANO ELVIRA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA 2010 R 25'35 +4'38

10 46 ✱ATZENI PAOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 J 25'38 +4'41
11 37 ✱GROSSO ELISA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 R 25'46 +4'49
12 52 ✱MUSANTE EMMA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 C 25'46 +4'49
13 40 ✱PERRONE BIANCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 25'48 +4'51
14 51 ✱LEVI CAMILLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 J 27'27 +6'30
15 39 ✱GURASCHI CHIARA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 R 27'56 +6'59
16 34 ✱BELLOTTI AGNESE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 R 29'21 +8'24
17 35 ✱FRUSCIONE ELENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 R 29'26 +8'29
18 53 ✱PASTROVICCHIO SARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 C 29'35 +8'38
19 49 ✱GIANGRASSO EMMA RITA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 J 29'40 +8'43
20 45 ✱PICHETTO MARTA ALESSANDRA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 J 37'27 +16'30

Maschile (31)
1 14 DAMONTE COLA DAVIDE Rari Nantes Arenzano ITA 2005 J 20'45 -
2 31 GALLESIO TOMMASO SEBASTIANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2002 S 20'48 +0'03
3 24 ZACCAGNO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2004 C 20'50 +0'05
4 23 GHISOLFO STEFANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2003 C 21'00 +0'15
5 15 MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO Vis Sauro Nuoto ITA 2006 J 22'01 +1'16
6 32 TONELLI DIEGO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2002 S 22'04 +1'19
7 5 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 R 22'06 +1'21
8 1 PROFUMO LUCA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2007 R 23'08 +2'23
9 29 MONTI FABRIZIO Nuoto Valdinievole ITA 1994 S 23'09 +2'24

10 12 VACCARO TOMMASO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 23'10 +2'25
11 20 LONGO JACOPO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2006 J 23'11 +2'26
12 17 FARNE' FILIPPO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 J 23'51 +3'06
13 19 REGIS SIMONE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2005 J 23'52 +3'07
14 21 LUCIARDI LORENZO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2006 J 24'26 +3'41
15 2 PASTROVICCHIO LUCA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 R 24'48 +4'03
16 30 DI TULLIO NICOLO' Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1994 S 25'13 +4'28
17 9 TONELLI ALESSIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 25'17 +4'32
18 26 FARINA KEVIN Maranello Nuoto ITA 2001 S 25'44 +4'59
19 3 SGARBOSSA IVO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 R 25'47 +5'02
20 10 SECHI FRANCESCO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 25'47 +5'02
21 28 MONTORSI FEDERICO Maranello Nuoto ITA 2001 S 25'48 +5'03
22 4 MUSSO RICCARDO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 R 25'49 +5'04
23 11 TORRE LORENZO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 25'52 +5'07
24 6 GIACHERO ALESSANDRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 R 25'58 +5'13
25 13 PASSERI GABRIELE HAN Maranello Nuoto ITA 2005 J 26'08 +5'23
26 7 DADO VITO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 27'13 +6'28
27 8 RICCIARDI MANUEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 27'17 +6'32
28 16 BRIANTI STEFANO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2005 J 27'52 +7'07
29 25 ALBERINI GUIDO Maranello Nuoto ITA 2000 S 27'54 +7'09
30 18 LOVATI MATTIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2005 J 28'07 +7'22
31 27 MARTINELLI MARCO Maranello Nuoto ITA 1996 S 30'01 +9'16

Master (M) (94)

Femminile (32)
1 174 ✱BISCOTTI ALESSANDRA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 M35 22'32 -
2 172 ✱NICOLINI AMBRA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1992 M30 25'45 +3'13
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Femminile  (seguente)
3 180 ✱MAGGI SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1978 M45 25'46 +3'14
4 182 ✱MALTINTI MANUELA DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA 1969 M50 25'58 +3'26
5 173 ✱D'AVINO FEDERICA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M30 26'04 +3'32
6 175 ✱PARABOSCHI MARIA-GIULIA Idea Sport ssd ITA 1986 M35 26'46 +4'14
7 178 ✱TORRI SCILLA ABC Nuoto Pisa asd ITA 1978 M45 26'58 +4'26
8 171 ✱FEROLDI ALESSIA Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1997 M25 27'06 +4'34
9 192 ✱ALESSANDRINI RAFFAELA Acqua1village ssd ITA 1965 M55 27'09 +4'37

10 198 ✱MANCINI LUCILLA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M55 29'08 +6'36
11 191 ✱ZINO SILVIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1972 M50 29'09 +6'37
12 181 ✱VISDOMINI VALENTINA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1975 M45 29'13 +6'41
13 184 ✱ROMBJ VALERIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1971 M50 29'55 +7'23
14 189 ✱LAGRAVINESE STEFANIA Pol Giovanni Masi ITA 1972 M50 30'21 +7'49
15 201 ✱POLLICARDO NICOLETTA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1962 M60 30'39 +8'07
16 199 ✱PICCINETTI MARINA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1965 M55 31'11 +8'39
17 204 ✱MARESCA LUISA Aly Sport asd ITA 1958 M65 31'48 +9'16
18 190 ✱CABIGIOSU CLAUDIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1971 M50 32'07 +9'35
19 179 ✱LUCCHINI CARLOTTA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1978 M45 32'12 +9'40
20 196 ✱GUASTAPAGLIA LUCIA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1964 M55 32'13 +9'41
21 203 ✱MAGGIALI PAOLA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1960 M60 33'08 +10'36
22 176 ✱FERRI MARA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1980 M40 33'34 +11'02
23 207 ✱GAVOGLIO GRAZIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA 1953 M70 34'20 +11'48
24 188 ✱PALLECCHI ILARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1972 M50 34'41 +12'09
25 177 ✱DE CHIRICO SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1982 M40 36'34 +14'02
26 202 ✱SIMONETTI SILVIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA 1960 M60 38'05 +15'33
27 197 ✱AGRUMI ROBERTA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M55 38'33 +16'01
28 193 ✱ACQUARONE ROBERTA Andrea Doria ITA 1967 M55 40'34 +18'02
29 205 ✱INGHILLERI BEATRICE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M65 41'55 +19'23
30 185 ✱DI PIETRO DANIELA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1973 M50 44'10 +21'38
31 194 ✱ALIVERTI LUCIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1967 M55 46'45 +24'13
32 206 ✱LAMPARELLI LENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M65 46'55 +24'23

Maschile (62)
1 103 GENTILE STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M30 22'19 -
2 145 DI IACOVO LUCA Rari Master Pesaro asd ITA 1967 M55 22'28 +0'09
3 108 IMPERIALE ANDREA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1982 M40 22'28 +0'09
4 107 TAGLIAFIERRO MARCO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1987 M35 22'32 +0'13
5 119 DI SABATO SIMONE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1976 M45 22'51 +0'32
6 111 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1979 M40 23'41 +1'22
7 150 PERROTTI PAOLO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1961 M60 24'18 +1'59
8 137 ARGIOLAS STEFANO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1967 M55 24'19 +2'00
9 126 GHIBELLINI STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M50 24'20 +2'01

10 109 D'ANTONIO MASSIMILIANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1981 M40 24'25 +2'06
11 128 NICORA GUIDO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1969 M50 25'17 +2'58
12 147 CORRIAS MARIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M55 25'19 +3'00
13 116 URBINATI FRANCESCO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1976 M45 25'21 +3'02
14 131 ROSSI ALBERTO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1970 M50 25'23 +3'04
15 120 OTTONELLO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1977 M45 25'42 +3'23
16 113 CAVALLINO IGOR Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 1975 M45 25'53 +3'34
17 151 INTARTAGLIA ANDREA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1961 M60 25'54 +3'35
18 114 LANATA PAOLO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1977 M45 26'01 +3'42
19 127 LANZONE SERGIO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M50 26'33 +4'14
20 122 BAMBACE ANDREA Antares Nuoto - Castelfra ITA 1969 M50 26'40 +4'21
21 141 DAPOZZO MAURO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1968 M55 26'43 +4'24
22 124 FAZZINI FEDERICO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1971 M50 26'44 +4'25
23 104 ZANETTI ALBERTO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1992 M30 26'48 +4'29
24 102 PIETROBON ALBERTO Montenuoto ssd ITA 1996 M25 27'05 +4'46
25 152 BARBINI LUCA ANTONIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1963 M60 27'13 +4'54
26 133 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd ITA 1971 M50 27'17 +4'58
27 140 BOESGAARD VALDEMAR Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1965 M55 29'05 +6'46
28 123 COSTA RAUL Antares Nuoto - Castelfra ITA 1973 M50 29'09 +6'50
29 153 CIABATTI LUCA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1961 M60 29'16 +6'57
30 130 NENCIARINI LORENZO Pol. Amatori Prato ITA 1970 M50 29'19 +7'00
31 125 CARRATINO GIOVANNI Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M50 30'13 +7'54
32 117 MONTESANTI GIUSEPPE Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1976 M45 30'15 +7'56
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

Maschile  (seguente)
33 118 BARATELLA DENIS Quanta Club srl ssd ITA 1975 M45 30'16 +7'57
34 105 INNAMORATO STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1987 M35 30'19 +8'00
35 148 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M55 30'26 +8'07
36 143 MONTECCHI SERGIO Nuoto Piombino ITA 1965 M55 30'27 +8'08
37 165 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1953 M70 30'28 +8'09
38 138 CONTARDI EFREM H2O ssd - Muggio' ITA 1964 M55 30'34 +8'15
39 115 FAZZINO MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1975 M45 30'35 +8'16
40 101 GUERZONI GABRIELE Maranello Nuoto ITA 1997 M25 30'35 +8'16
41 160 MUTI PIETRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1956 M65 31'08 +8'49
42 139 ANDREOLI ANDREA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme ITA 1965 M55 31'23 +9'04
43 168 DEIANA SALVATORE Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1943 M80 32'04 +9'45
44 132 CANU FEDERICO Swim For Passion asd ITA 1971 M50 32'06 +9'47
45 134 TANSINI STEFANO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1964 M55 32'09 +9'50
46 164 MASSA CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1950 M70 32'18 +9'59
47 161 VALENTI ANDREA asd Fanatik Team Forli ' ITA 1950 M70 32'23 +10'04
48 136 REPETTI GIAN-PAOLO Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1967 M55 32'27 +10'08
49 110 PISSARELLO STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1983 M40 33'06 +10'47
50 135 MERA MAURIZIO Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1967 M55 33'40 +11'21
51 112 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1977 M45 33'41 +11'22
52 121 PASTROVICCHIO MAURO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1975 M45 33'47 +11'28
53 154 SOZZI MARCO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1962 M60 34'19 +12'00
54 146 BENVENUTI MASSIMO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1966 M55 34'24 +12'05
55 162 DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO Nuovo Nuoto Gest ssd ITA 1953 M70 35'29 +13'10
56 157 BENINI DANIELE Firenze Nuota Master ITA 1955 M65 36'18 +13'59
57 149 SCHELOTTO MARIO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1967 M55 36'54 +14'35
58 159 DUFOUR STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1956 M65 37'31 +15'12
59 155 LENA ANDREA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1959 M60 39'53 +17'34
60 156 CIUCHI FILIPPO Andrea Doria ITA 1958 M65 41'23 +19'04
61 144 VALIERI MASSIMO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1966 M55 43'48 +21'29
62 158 BAZZURRO ENRICO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1955 M65 44'15 +21'56

Partiti: 160 | Classificati: 145 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Livello Tempo Dist.

Ragazzi (R) (21)

Femminile (9)
1 33 ✱CARTAGENOVA SARA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 A 23'16 -
2 38 ✱MORETTI ATHENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 A 23'53 +0'37
3 41 ✱LONGOBARDI BENEDETTA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 A 23'57 +0'41
4 43 ✱BALZANO ELVIRA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA 2010 A 25'35 +2'19
5 37 ✱GROSSO ELISA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 A 25'46 +2'30
6 40 ✱PERRONE BIANCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 A 25'48 +2'32
7 39 ✱GURASCHI CHIARA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2010 A 27'56 +4'40
8 34 ✱BELLOTTI AGNESE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 A 29'21 +6'05
9 35 ✱FRUSCIONE ELENA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 A 29'26 +6'10

Maschile (12)
1 5 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 22'06 -
2 1 PROFUMO LUCA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2007 A 23'08 +1'02
3 12 VACCARO TOMMASO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 23'10 +1'04
4 2 PASTROVICCHIO LUCA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 A 24'48 +2'42
5 9 TONELLI ALESSIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A 25'17 +3'11
6 3 SGARBOSSA IVO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 A 25'47 +3'41
7 10 SECHI FRANCESCO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A 25'47 +3'41
8 4 MUSSO RICCARDO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 A 25'49 +3'43
9 11 TORRE LORENZO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A 25'52 +3'46

10 6 GIACHERO ALESSANDRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2009 A 25'58 +3'52
11 7 DADO VITO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 27'13 +5'07
12 8 RICCIARDI MANUEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 27'17 +5'11

Juniores (J) (16)

Femminile (7)
1 48 ✱CUFFINI EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 23'54 -
2 44 ✱HEINEN CECILIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2007 A 23'58 +0'04
3 47 ✱CRISTODERO MARTINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 24'17 +0'23
4 46 ✱ATZENI PAOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 25'38 +1'44
5 51 ✱LEVI CAMILLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 27'27 +3'33
6 49 ✱GIANGRASSO EMMA RITA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 29'40 +5'46
7 45 ✱PICHETTO MARTA ALESSANDRA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2008 A 37'27 +13'33

Maschile (9)
1 14 DAMONTE COLA DAVIDE Rari Nantes Arenzano ITA 2005 A 20'45 -
2 15 MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO Vis Sauro Nuoto ITA 2006 A 22'01 +1'16
3 20 LONGO JACOPO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2006 A 23'11 +2'26
4 17 FARNE' FILIPPO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 A 23'51 +3'06
5 19 REGIS SIMONE Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2005 A 23'52 +3'07
6 21 LUCIARDI LORENZO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2006 A 24'26 +3'41
7 13 PASSERI GABRIELE HAN Maranello Nuoto ITA 2005 A 26'08 +5'23
8 16 BRIANTI STEFANO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2005 A 27'52 +7'07
9 18 LOVATI MATTIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2005 A 28'07 +7'22

Cadetti (C) (4)

Femminile (2)
1 52 ✱MUSANTE EMMA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 A 25'46 -
2 53 ✱PASTROVICCHIO SARA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2006 A 29'35 +3'49

Maschile (2)
1 24 ZACCAGNO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2004 A 20'50 -
2 23 GHISOLFO STEFANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2003 A 21'00 +0'10

Seniores (S) (10)

Femminile (2)
1 54 ✱BRUNI RACHELE Aurelia Nuoto asd ITA 1990 A 20'57 -
2 55 ✱TORTELLO CARLOTTA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 2002 A 25'14 +4'17
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Livello Tempo Dist.

Maschile (8)
1 31 GALLESIO TOMMASO SEBASTIANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2002 A 20'48 -
2 32 TONELLI DIEGO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2002 A 22'04 +1'16
3 29 MONTI FABRIZIO Nuoto Valdinievole ITA 1994 A 23'09 +2'21
4 30 DI TULLIO NICOLO' Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1994 A 25'13 +4'25
5 26 FARINA KEVIN Maranello Nuoto ITA 2001 A 25'44 +4'56
6 28 MONTORSI FEDERICO Maranello Nuoto ITA 2001 A 25'48 +5'00
7 25 ALBERINI GUIDO Maranello Nuoto ITA 2000 A 27'54 +7'06
8 27 MARTINELLI MARCO Maranello Nuoto ITA 1996 A 30'01 +9'13

Master M25 (M25) (3)

Femminile (1)
1 171 ✱FEROLDI ALESSIA Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1997 M 27'06 -

Maschile (2)
1 102 PIETROBON ALBERTO Montenuoto ssd ITA 1996 M 27'05 -
2 101 GUERZONI GABRIELE Maranello Nuoto ITA 1997 M 30'35 +3'30

Master M30 (M30) (4)

Femminile (2)
1 172 ✱NICOLINI AMBRA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1992 M 25'45 -
2 173 ✱D'AVINO FEDERICA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M 26'04 +0'19

Maschile (2)
1 103 GENTILE STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M 22'19 -
2 104 ZANETTI ALBERTO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1992 M 26'48 +4'29

Master M35 (M35) (4)

Femminile (2)
1 174 ✱BISCOTTI ALESSANDRA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 M 22'32 -
2 175 ✱PARABOSCHI MARIA-GIULIA Idea Sport ssd ITA 1986 M 26'46 +4'14

Maschile (2)
1 107 TAGLIAFIERRO MARCO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1987 M 22'32 -
2 105 INNAMORATO STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1987 M 30'19 +7'47

Master M40 (M40) (6)

Femminile (2)
1 176 ✱FERRI MARA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1980 M 33'34 -
2 177 ✱DE CHIRICO SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1982 M 36'34 +3'00

Maschile (4)
1 108 IMPERIALE ANDREA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1982 M 22'28 -
2 111 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1979 M 23'41 +1'13
3 109 D'ANTONIO MASSIMILIANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1981 M 24'25 +1'57
4 110 PISSARELLO STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1983 M 33'06 +10'38

Master M45 (M45) (14)

Femminile (4)
1 180 ✱MAGGI SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1978 M 25'46 -
2 178 ✱TORRI SCILLA ABC Nuoto Pisa asd ITA 1978 M 26'58 +1'12
3 181 ✱VISDOMINI VALENTINA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1975 M 29'13 +3'27
4 179 ✱LUCCHINI CARLOTTA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1978 M 32'12 +6'26

Maschile (10)
1 119 DI SABATO SIMONE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1976 M 22'51 -
2 116 URBINATI FRANCESCO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1976 M 25'21 +2'30
3 120 OTTONELLO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1977 M 25'42 +2'51
4 113 CAVALLINO IGOR Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 1975 M 25'53 +3'02
5 114 LANATA PAOLO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1977 M 26'01 +3'10
6 117 MONTESANTI GIUSEPPE Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1976 M 30'15 +7'24
7 118 BARATELLA DENIS Quanta Club srl ssd ITA 1975 M 30'16 +7'25
8 115 FAZZINO MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1975 M 30'35 +7'44
9 112 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1977 M 33'41 +10'50

10 121 PASTROVICCHIO MAURO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1975 M 33'47 +10'56

Master M50 (M50) (18)

Femminile (7)
1 182 ✱MALTINTI MANUELA DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA 1969 M 25'58 -
2 191 ✱ZINO SILVIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1972 M 29'09 +3'11
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Livello Tempo Dist.

Femminile  (seguente)
3 184 ✱ROMBJ VALERIA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1971 M 29'55 +3'57
4 189 ✱LAGRAVINESE STEFANIA Pol Giovanni Masi ITA 1972 M 30'21 +4'23
5 190 ✱CABIGIOSU CLAUDIA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1971 M 32'07 +6'09
6 188 ✱PALLECCHI ILARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1972 M 34'41 +8'43
7 185 ✱DI PIETRO DANIELA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1973 M 44'10 +18'12

Maschile (11)
1 126 GHIBELLINI STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M 24'20 -
2 128 NICORA GUIDO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1969 M 25'17 +0'57
3 131 ROSSI ALBERTO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1970 M 25'23 +1'03
4 127 LANZONE SERGIO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M 26'33 +2'13
5 122 BAMBACE ANDREA Antares Nuoto - Castelfra ITA 1969 M 26'40 +2'20
6 124 FAZZINI FEDERICO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1971 M 26'44 +2'24
7 133 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd ITA 1971 M 27'17 +2'57
8 123 COSTA RAUL Antares Nuoto - Castelfra ITA 1973 M 29'09 +4'49
9 130 NENCIARINI LORENZO Pol. Amatori Prato ITA 1970 M 29'19 +4'59

10 125 CARRATINO GIOVANNI Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M 30'13 +5'53
11 132 CANU FEDERICO Swim For Passion asd ITA 1971 M 32'06 +7'46

Master M55 (M55) (22)

Femminile (7)
1 192 ✱ALESSANDRINI RAFFAELA Acqua1village ssd ITA 1965 M 27'09 -
2 198 ✱MANCINI LUCILLA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M 29'08 +1'59
3 199 ✱PICCINETTI MARINA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1965 M 31'11 +4'02
4 196 ✱GUASTAPAGLIA LUCIA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1964 M 32'13 +5'04
5 197 ✱AGRUMI ROBERTA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M 38'33 +11'24
6 193 ✱ACQUARONE ROBERTA Andrea Doria ITA 1967 M 40'34 +13'25
7 194 ✱ALIVERTI LUCIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1967 M 46'45 +19'36

Maschile (15)
1 145 DI IACOVO LUCA Rari Master Pesaro asd ITA 1967 M 22'28 -
2 137 ARGIOLAS STEFANO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1967 M 24'19 +1'51
3 147 CORRIAS MARIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M 25'19 +2'51
4 141 DAPOZZO MAURO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1968 M 26'43 +4'15
5 140 BOESGAARD VALDEMAR Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1965 M 29'05 +6'37
6 148 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M 30'26 +7'58
7 143 MONTECCHI SERGIO Nuoto Piombino ITA 1965 M 30'27 +7'59
8 138 CONTARDI EFREM H2O ssd - Muggio' ITA 1964 M 30'34 +8'06
9 139 ANDREOLI ANDREA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme ITA 1965 M 31'23 +8'55

10 134 TANSINI STEFANO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1964 M 32'09 +9'41
11 136 REPETTI GIAN-PAOLO Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1967 M 32'27 +9'59
12 135 MERA MAURIZIO Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1967 M 33'40 +11'12
13 146 BENVENUTI MASSIMO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1966 M 34'24 +11'56
14 149 SCHELOTTO MARIO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1967 M 36'54 +14'26
15 144 VALIERI MASSIMO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1966 M 43'48 +21'20

Master M60 (M60) (9)

Femminile (3)
1 201 ✱POLLICARDO NICOLETTA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1962 M 30'39 -
2 203 ✱MAGGIALI PAOLA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1960 M 33'08 +2'29
3 202 ✱SIMONETTI SILVIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA 1960 M 38'05 +7'26

Maschile (6)
1 150 PERROTTI PAOLO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1961 M 24'18 -
2 151 INTARTAGLIA ANDREA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1961 M 25'54 +1'36
3 152 BARBINI LUCA ANTONIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1963 M 27'13 +2'55
4 153 CIABATTI LUCA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1961 M 29'16 +4'58
5 154 SOZZI MARCO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1962 M 34'19 +10'01
6 155 LENA ANDREA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1959 M 39'53 +15'35

Master M65 (M65) (8)

Femminile (3)
1 204 ✱MARESCA LUISA Aly Sport asd ITA 1958 M 31'48 -
2 205 ✱INGHILLERI BEATRICE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M 41'55 +10'07
3 206 ✱LAMPARELLI LENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M 46'55 +15'07
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Livello Tempo Dist.

Maschile (5)
1 160 MUTI PIETRO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1956 M 31'08 -
2 157 BENINI DANIELE Firenze Nuota Master ITA 1955 M 36'18 +5'10
3 159 DUFOUR STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1956 M 37'31 +6'23
4 156 CIUCHI FILIPPO Andrea Doria ITA 1958 M 41'23 +10'15
5 158 BAZZURRO ENRICO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1955 M 44'15 +13'07

Master M70 (M70) (5)

Femminile (1)
1 207 ✱GAVOGLIO GRAZIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA 1953 M 34'20 -

Maschile (4)
1 165 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1953 M 30'28 -
2 164 MASSA CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1950 M 32'18 +1'50
3 161 VALENTI ANDREA asd Fanatik Team Forli ' ITA 1950 M 32'23 +1'55
4 162 DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO Nuovo Nuoto Gest ssd ITA 1953 M 35'29 +5'01

Master M80 (M80) (1)

Maschile (1)
1 168 DEIANA SALVATORE Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1943 M 32'04 -

Partiti: 160 | Classificati: 145 | DNS - Non partiti: 1


